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TECHNICAL CARD

Thermal input (Kw)
net weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)

height (mm)

13
26
680
490
210

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL TABLETOP GAS STOVE with 2 BURNERS:

o stainless steel structure ;

o 2 removable burners of Kw.6.5+6.5 ;

o LPG ready (methane kit included);

o methane consumption m3/h : G20=1.37;
o LPG consumption Kg/h : G30=1.17.

CE mark
Made in Italy

CODE

AK-FG650 PROFESSIONAL TABLE GAS STOVE with 2 BURNERS,
removable burners Kw.6.5+6.5, weight 23.50 Kg,

DESCRIPTION

dim.mm.680x490x210h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 648,95

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




