

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

Thermal input (Kw)	13
net weight (Kg)	26
breadth (mm)	680
depth (mm)	490
height (mm)	210

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL TABLETOP GAS STOVE with 2 BURNERS:

- stainless steel structure;
- 2 removable burners of Kw.6.5+6.5;
- LPG ready (methane kit included);
- methane consumption m³/h : G20=1.37;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{LPG consumption Kg/h}: G30{=}1.17.$

CE mark Made in Italy

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
AK-FG650	PROFESSIONAL TABLE GAS STOVE with 2 BURNERS, removable burners Kw.6.5+6.5, weight 23.50 Kg, dim.mm.680x490x210h	€ 648,95 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days